Einzelwertung

poa®-Cup U

Rang

CoONOOUTA, WNH

Name

REITER Jakob
STEININGER Fabian
SPRINGER Julian
RIEGLER Nikolas
HANGWEIRER Jonas
SEIRLEHNER Lukas
STADLBAUER Gregor
VIEHBOCK David
PETER Michael

Gruppe

AVE Jugendcup

Mannschaft / Verein
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
RC Grieskirchen
Bike Team Kaiser
RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
RSV 1895 Passau-Arrivato-Run+Race

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
57
54
43
41
34
32
23
19
9

H
20
17
15
13
12
10
11

17
20
15
13
11
10
12
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Einzelwertung

Boa®-Cup U

Rang

CoONOOUTA, WNH

Name

LORENZ Andreas
SCHONAUER Thomas
RIERNOSSL Laurenz
SCHOTTL Laura
BERGER-SCHAUER Manuel
STREICHER Hannah
HAMETNER Julia
HOCHBICHLER Selina
FUCHSLUGER Kristina

Gruppe

U15/Madch.U17
U15/Madch.U17

U15/Madch.U17

AVE Jugendcup

/ Meiaen.Uiy

Mannschaft / Verein
RC Bikesport Horny
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
60
42
35
30
27
17
17
13
12

H
20
13
11
15
12

17

20
12
11
15

17

13

31.05.2016 - Seite 1/1

20
17
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15
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Einzelwertung

AVE Jugendcup

boa®-Cup V13 ) MeachUis

Rang Name
1 DOPPELBAUER Moritz
2 ATZLESBERGER Gabriel
3 BERGTHALER Anja
4 GRASBOCK Noel
5 SPRINGER Kilian
6 DEDIC Sumea
7 DEDIC Hana

Gruppe

Mannschaft / Verein

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambe
RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambe
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambsz
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels

RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels

RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
60
43
34
32
32
26
24

H
20
15
11

17
13
12

20
15
11
15
17
13
12
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13
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D08®-CUD 07~0)3) RIR

Rang Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt ~ N m *
1 ZOBL Valentin U 07-09 RR RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambsz 60 20 20 20

rot = Streichresultat



Einzelwertung

AVE Jugendcup

ea®-Cyp 07-09 4/

Rang

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name

MULLER Alina
BERGTHALER Lea
BRAUN Sophia
MACH Julia

SCHMIDBERGER Simon

ZOBL Valentin

OBERMAYR Markus
BADEGRUBER Lars
FUCHSHUBER Martin

BERGER Nina
HUEMER Fabian

SCHMIDBERGER Lukas
EISLMEIR Clemens

BINDER Simon

HOTZMANNSEDER Lisa-Marie

ROYER Lica
POIMER Johannes
TAFATSCH Felix
PFEIFFER Lenny

GREIBICH-BEER Alexa

PICHLER Lukas

DEMMELMAYR Bianca

FILIPPI Luca
TRAUNER Emma
FREYTAG Michael

ABDEL FO ATAH Sarah

SEIDEL Kian

FIEREDER Katharina

RAAB Lukas
1ZZ1 Laura
SEIDEL Luis
PLAINER Paul

PFISTERMULLER Marcel

KINCS Raphael

Gruppe

U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB
U 07-09 MTB

Mannschaft / Verein
VS Krenglbach
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambe
RC Grieskirchen
RC Grieskirchen
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambsz
VS Lambach
RC Grieskirchen
Mondsee
VS Offenhausen
VS Krenglbach
Wels
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambsz
VS Offenhausen
VS Bad Wimsbach
VS WeiBkirchen
VS WeiBkirchen
VS Buchkirchen
Mondsee
VS WeiBkirchen
VS Holzhausen
VS WeiBkirchen
VS Gunskirchen
VS Buchkirchen
VS Buchkirchen
VS Buchkirchen
VS 2 Marchtrenk
VS 1 Marchtrenk
VS 2 Marchtrenk
VS Holzhausen
VS 2 Marchtrenk
VS WeiBkirchen
VS WeiBkirchen
VS WeiBkirchen
VS 2 Marchtrenk

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
55
52
40
34
24
20
19
19
17
17
17
16
15
13
13
12
11
11
10
10

HNWPRARUOOUTO OONNOWOWOOUO

~
15
20
13
10
12

11

20
15
12
11

20

17
17

FNWRARUUO OONNO®OOSS
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Einzelwertung

AVE Jugendcup

1D08®-CUD Z=016 RIR

Rang Name
HABERFELLNER Lena
HINTERPLATTNER Michael
MAYER Paul

RUMPL Marlene

MAIR Daniel
WAGNER Lukas
HASIC Ajla

HOIS Fabian
SEYERLEHNER Sophie
10 DEUTSCH Helena

11 SPRINGER Kilian

12 SCHRODL Simon

13 ZOBL Valentin

14 SCHONAUER Lara

15 DEDIC Hana

16 WAGNER Emily

OVCoONOUTLE, WN K

Gruppe

U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR
U 04-06 RR

Mannschaft / Verein
ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
RC Grieskirchen
ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
Wels
ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
RC Grieskirchen
NMS Eberstalzell
RC Grieskirchen
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambe
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
NMS Eberstalzell
RC Grieskirchen

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
60
44
41
37
28
27
27
26
21
18
17
16
15
14

9
5

~
20
12
15
13
17

10
11

20
15
13
12
11
10
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Einzelwertung

AVE Jugendcup

os®-Clyp 04-08 M3

Rang

OVCoONOUTLE, WN K

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

HUEMER Florian
DIETACHMAIR Emil
HORTENHUBER Jonas
DOPPELBAUER Moritz
GRASBOECK Noel
STELZHAMMER Florian
LUTZ Lucas

RAAB Simon
TRAUNER Simon
ZEHETMAIR Loris
STURZLINGER Adrian
ENGELBRECHT Viktoria
AUGUSTIN Zoe
PFEIFFER Nina
FORSTINGER Stefan

Gruppe

U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB
U 04-06 MTB

Mannschaft / Verein

Eberstalzell
Eberstalzell
Eberstalzell

VS Lambach

VS Lambach

VS Krenglbach
NMS Stadl-Paura
VS Holzhausen
VS Buchkirchen
VS Krenglbach
VS Bad Wimsbach
VS Offenhausen
VS Holzhausen
Stadl-Paura

VS Bad Wimsbach

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
35
30
21
20
17
12
11
10

NWhUUINN OO

15
13

20
17
12
11

NWhAUN®OG
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20
17
15



Einzelwertung

boe®

Rang

OVCoONOUTLE, WN K

e
WNHO

Name

PRETZL Leonhard
KREUZMAYR Laurenz
SCHARINGER Florian
SCHASCHINGER David
ENGELBERGER David
LORENZ Christoph
BRENNEIS Justin
HOCHBICHLER Leonie
MAYRHAUSER Sigmund
LOSBICHLER Livia
ENGELBERGER Jana
HOFMACHER Moritz
KALTEIS Helene

Gruppe

U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR
U 01-03 RR

AVE Jugendcup

=ClYp 0X=-05 [RIX

Mannschaft / Verein

Team Alpha

RC Grieskirchen

Team Alpha

Team Aplha

RC Grieskirchen

Vocklabruck

RC Grieskirchen

ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
Abersee

ARBO ASKO SMS WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
RC Grieskirchen

ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs

RC Grieskirchen

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
53
49
45
40
35
31
30
23
20
19
16
15

7

~
13
15
17
12
11

10

20

20
17
13
15
12
11
10
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Einzelwertung

Los®-Clyp 051=03 M3

Rang Name Gruppe
1 HORANDTNER Moritz U 01-03 MTB
2 HUMER Valentin U 01-03 MTB
3 ANZENGRUBER Yorik U 01-03 MTB
4 DEDIC Sumea U 01-03 MTB

AVE Jugendcup

Mannschaft / Verein
NMS 1 Lambach
NMS 1 Lambach
NMS 1 Lambach
NMS Eberstalzell

rot = Streichresultat

Gesamt
20
17
15
13

20
17
15
13

31.05.2016 - Seite 1/1



